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Essonne Tour 2016/2017

U10

Tour 1 Saint-Aubin
12/10/2016

Nina Lesbros St-Germain Corbeil

Eva Lesbros St-Germain Corbeil

Eloise Escarbelt Mennecy

Alicia Seure Morangis

Sarah Marilly Gif Chevry

Anna Queffelec Marivaux

Louis Clairet Val Grand

Lenny Paumard Morangis

Robin Ejnes St-Aubin

Augustin Moreau Gif Chevry

Nathan Fournier Val Grand

Raphael Torti Morangis

Adrian Rabary Marivaux

Theo Renonce Forges

Eric Lan Guinot Etiolles

Evan Siselo Morangis

Louis Piggio St-Germain Corbeil

Benjamin Hnatow Etiolles

Raphael Gendrot St-Aubin

Thomas Beauvisage Etiolles

Remi Basbayou Morangis

Points
100
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Tour 2 Coudray

26/04/2017 Points
Nina Lesbros 100
Alicia Seure 70
60
51
43
35
29
24
Benjamin Hnatow 100
Heikki Charon 70
Robin Ejnes 60
Eric Lan Guinot 51
Evan Siselo 43
Louis Piggio 35
Théo Renonce 29
Nathan Fournier 24
Lenny Paumard 20
Remi Basbayou 17
Adrian Rabary 15
Louis Clairet 14
Noham Laifaoui 13
12
1

Tour 3 Gif Chevry
24/05/2017

Nina Lesbros

Alicia Seure

Sarah Marilly

Eloise Escarbelt

Eva Lesbros

Nathan Fournier

Heikki Charon

Robin Ejnes

Augustin Moreau

Benjamin Hnatow

Remi Basbayou

Evan Siselo

Lenny Paumard

Louis Piggio

Eric Lan Guinot

Adrian Rabary

Theo Renonce

Benjamin Vrbanac

Points
300
191
113
111
103

35

29
24

180
167
157
140
114
114
102
89
88
70
67
63
59
35
13
13
13
12

Classement FINAL

Nina Lesbros St-Germain Corbeil

Alicia Seure Morangis

Eva Lesbros St-Germain Corbeil

Eloise Escarbelt Mennecy

Sarah Marilly Gif Chevry

Anna Queffelec Marivaux

Robin Ejnes St-Aubin

Nathan Fournier Val Grand

Benjamin Hnatow Etiolles

Heikki Charon St-Aubin

Louis Clairet Val Grand

Lenny Paumard Morangis

Augustin Moreau Gif Chevry

Evan Siselo Morangis

Eric Lan Guinot Etiolles

Louis Piggio St-Germain Corbeil

Theo Renonce Forges

Remi Basbayou Gif Chevry

Adrian Rabary Marivaux

Raphael Torti Morangis

Raphael Gendrot St-Aubin

Noham Laifaoui

Benjamin Vrbanac

Thomas Beauvisage Etiolles




